30.3.2018 Friday

Provided Provided
by by
1000 1000

- - - - s

o - 1130

1200

1230 B L 1230
1300 ) 1300
1330 B 1330
1400

I

- _- -

500 - 500

1200

1400

1530 1530




Provided
by

31.3.2018

Saturday

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

1500

15630

Provided
by

Activity Zone

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

1500

15630




Provided
by

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

1500

15630

1.4.2018 Sunday

Provided
by

Activity Zone

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

1500

15630




2.4.2018 Monday

Provided
by

Activity Zone

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

e EBEEH
Provided By Aenche TEFS
by Buddhist [ ey e
Kok Kwong RFRER
Secondary School HKYWCA
Butterfly Bay
Integrated Social
Service Centre
Activity Zone A+B E
1000 ( )
Rubber Band Fighter
I;ree
6 people / session
1030
1100 Rub(ber Band Fig):]hter
I;ree
6 people / session
1130
Solar Power 4WD-car
1200 Material Cost: $30
8 people ;3 session
1230
Start Time
00 30
inutes  sess ( )
1300 30 minutes / session Rubber Band Fighter
I;ree
6 people / session
1330
1400 Rubger Band Fig);hter
I;ree
6 people / session
1430
1500 Rub(ber Band Fig);hter

1530

Free
6
6 people / session

1300

1330

1400

1430

1500

1530




